Position

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse/Educator

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Unit Clerk Women & Family
Unit Clerk Women & Family
Unit Clerk Women & Family
Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Staff Nurse W & F

Other Positions Held Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department Total Wages

W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F

$125,483
$119,353
$114,022
$108,307
$101,203
$99,816
$95,972
$93,082
$91,281
$86,630
$84,787
$75,455
$74,849
$73,256
$69,790
$67,407
$64,676
$59,828
$53,842
$44,748
$35,187
$29,782
$28,253
$27,393
$26,141
$19,912
$18,355
$14,328
$10,751
$5,329

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,467
$5,916
$13,971
$20,826
$5,332
$947
$9,430
$14,392
$6,163
$16,450
$15,241
$13,583
$2,376
$8,354
$10,892
$5,919
$7,152
$0

$0
$3,007
$0

$0

$0
$2,532
$6,792
$0
$12,873
$0

$0

$0



Unit Clerk Women & Family
Unit Clerk Women & Family
Unit Clerk Women & Family
Unit Clerk Women & Family
Unit Clerk Women & Family
Staff Nurse W & F

Unit Clerk Women & Family

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F
W&F

$4,985
$4,582
$3,402
$2,770
$2,470
$1,304
$1,266

$0

$0
$1,737
$0
$244
$0

$0



