Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$125,483	\$13,467
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$119,353	\$5,916
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$114,022	\$13,971
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$108,307	\$20,826
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$101,203	\$5,332
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$99,816	\$947
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$95,972	\$9,430
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$93,082	\$14,392
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$91,281	\$6,163
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$86,630	\$16,450
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$84,787	\$15,241
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$75,455	\$13,583
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$74,849	\$2,376
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$73,256	\$8,354
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$69,790	\$10,892
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$67,407	\$5,919
Staff Nurse/Educator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$64,676	\$7,152
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$59,828	\$0
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$53,842	\$0
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$44,748	\$3,007
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$35,187	\$0
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$29,782	\$0
Unit Clerk Women & Family		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$28,253	\$0
Unit Clerk Women & Family		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$27,393	\$2,532
Unit Clerk Women & Family		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$26,141	\$6,792
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$19,912	\$0
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$18,355	\$12,873
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$14,328	\$0
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$10,751	\$0
Staff Nurse W & F		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$5,329	\$0

Unit Clerk Women & Family	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$4,985	\$0
Unit Clerk Women & Family	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$4,582	\$0
Unit Clerk Women & Family	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$3,402	\$1,737
Unit Clerk Women & Family	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$2,770	\$0
Unit Clerk Women & Family	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$2,470	\$244
Staff Nurse W & F	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$1,304	\$0
Unit Clerk Women & Family	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	W & F	\$1,266	\$0